Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amelia Stenson - (1214214) - Cirencester SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:08.13
1:08.98
1:10.35
1:10.76
1:11.05
1:12.45
1:14.00
1:15.21
1:19.97
1:29.65

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:08.13
1:08.98
1:10.35
1:10.76
1:11.05
1:12.45
1:14.00
1:15.21
1:19.97

1:29.65

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

401
386
364
358
353
333
313
298
248

176

WA Pts

401
386
364
358
353
333
313
298
248
176

Round

Round

F

Date

11/06/24
25/11/23
21/10/23
02/07/23
19/03/23
15/10/22
14/06/22
28/11/21
19/06/21
16/03/19

Date

11/06/24
25/11/23
21/10/23
02/07/23
19/03/23
15/10/22
14/06/22
28/11/21
19/06/21
16/03/19

Meet

Cirencester Club Championships 2024

Bristol Penguins & Keynsham Autumn Sprint Meet 23
Gloucester City SC Autumn L2 Open Meet 2023
Gloucetser City SC Summer L3 Open Meet

Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet 2023
Gloucetser City Swimming Club L2 Autumn Open Meet
Cirencester SC 2022 Club Championships

Bristol Henleaze Sprint Spectacular

Cirencester SC

Tigersharks Spring L2 & L3 Graded Open Meet

Meet

Cirencester Club Championships 2024

Bristol Penguins & Keynsham Autumn Sprint Meet 23
Gloucester City SC Autumn L2 Open Meet 2023
Gloucetser City SC Summer L3 Open Meet

Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet 2023
Gloucetser City Swimming Club L2 Autumn Open Meet
Cirencester SC 2022 Club Championships

Bristol Henleaze Sprint Spectacular

Cirencester SC

Tigersharks Spring L2 & L3 Graded Open Meet

Venue

Cirencester

Bristol

Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucetser
Cirencester
Weston-Super-Mare
Cirencester

Swindon

Venue

Cirencester

Bristol

Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucetser
Cirencester
Weston-Super-Mare
Cirencester

Swindon

Club Swam Under

Cirencester

Cirencester

Club Swam Under

Cirencester

Cirencester

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



