Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amelia Stenson - (1214214) - Cirencester SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:08.13	401	F	11/06/24	Cirencester Club Championships 2024	Cirencester	Cirencester	4
1:08.98	386	F	25/11/23	Bristol Penguins & Keynsham Autumn Sprint Meet 23	Bristol		3
1:10.35	364	F	21/10/23	Gloucester City SC Autumn L2 Open Meet 2023	Gloucester		2
1:10.76	358	F	02/07/23	Gloucetser City SC Summer L3 Open Meet	Gloucester		3
1:11.05	353	F	19/03/23	Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet 2023	Gloucester		3
1:12.45	333	F	15/10/22	Gloucetser City Swimming Club L2 Autumn Open Meet	Gloucetser		2
1:14.00	313	F	14/06/22	Cirencester SC 2022 Club Championships	Cirencester		4
1:15.21	298	Н	28/11/21	Bristol Henleaze Sprint Spectacular	Weston-Super-Mare		3
1:19.97	248	F	19/06/21	Cirencester SC	Cirencester		0
1:29.65	176	Н	16/03/19	Tigersharks Spring L2 & L3 Graded Open Meet	Swindon	Cirencester	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:08.13	401	F	11/06/24	Cirencester Club Championships 2024	Cirencester	Cirencester	4
1:08.98	386	F	25/11/23	Bristol Penguins & Keynsham Autumn Sprint Meet 23	Bristol		3
1:10.35	364	F	21/10/23	Gloucester City SC Autumn L2 Open Meet 2023	Gloucester		2
1:10.76	358	F	02/07/23	Gloucetser City SC Summer L3 Open Meet	Gloucester		3
1:11.05	353	F	19/03/23	Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet 2023	Gloucester		3
1:12.45	333	F	15/10/22	Gloucetser City Swimming Club L2 Autumn Open Meet	Gloucetser		2
1:14.00	313	F	14/06/22	Cirencester SC 2022 Club Championships	Cirencester		4
1:15.21	298	Н	28/11/21	Bristol Henleaze Sprint Spectacular	Weston-Super-Mare		3
1:19.97	248	F	19/06/21	Cirencester SC	Cirencester		0
1:29.65	176	Н	16/03/19	Tigersharks Spring L2 & L3 Graded Open Meet	Swindon	Cirencester	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS